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Note

Date

All documents remain unchanged except sections or parts added to, revised, deleted and

clarified by this addendum.

Minor changes to the advertisement dates are noted on page 5 (five) of the RFP as

highlighted below:

RFP No. 1415 - 142 SCHEDULE

Date of Issue

August 27, 2014

Advertisement Dates

Wednesday, August 27, 2014
Friday, August 29, 2014
Wednesday, September 3, 2014
Friday, September 5, 2014

Publication
(Twice Each)

Daily Transcript (SDDT) — 8/27 & 9/3
Union Tribune (UT) — 8/27 & 23-9/5
La Prensa (LP) — 829 & 9/5

Request for Information Deadline

Friday, September 05, 2014
2:00 PM

Question Responses by District
(RFI Responses)

Tuesday, September 09, 2014
4:30 PM Via Addendum

Due Date

Friday, September 12, 2014
10:00 AM, Room 1651

Proposing Firms are e-mailed with
Interview Schedule Information

Friday, September 19, 2014
By approximately 6:00 p.m.

Interview/Presentations
Mandatory Presence Required

Tuesday, September 23, 2014
8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. Approximate time

Anticipated Governing
Board Approval

Wednesday, October 08, 2014
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